Skeleton Fuse Switches
63A - 800A
Features
• Exceeds the requirements of EN 60947-3
• Full uninterrupted duty
• 80kA rms fused short circuit capacity
• 415V AC rated voltage
• AC23A Utilisation category
• Lug fixings and fuses not supplied
• Single solid links available as optional extras as per table below (one required per phase)
6
Current
Rating
(A)
Terminal
Type
Supplied
with
fuses
3 Pole &
Neutral
Product Code
4 Pole
Product
Code
Solid Link
Product
Code
63A M8 clearance hole No SF3P63N SF4P63 HFL63
100A M8 clearance hole No SF3P100N SF4P100 HFL200A
125A M8 clearance hole No SF3P125N SF4P125 HFL200A
160A M8 clearance hole No SF3P160N SF4P160 HFL200A
200A M8 clearance hole No SF3P200N SF4P200 HFL200A
315A M12 clearance hole No SK3P315N SK4P315 HLL400
400A M12 clearance hole No SL3P400N SL4P400 HLL400
630A 4 x M8 and 1 x M16 * No SN3P630N SN4P630 HNL800
800A M16 x 1 and M8 x 4 No SN3P800N SN4P800 HNL800